
City Clerk's Office

Lakewood Civic Center

480 S Allison Parkway

Lakewood, CO 80226-3127

Phone: 303-987-7080

Fax: 303-987-7088

TDD: 303-987-7057

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

Full Name of Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Address of Committee

City, State & Zip Code Lakewood, CO 80228

Committee Type Candidate Committee

Name and Address of

Financial Institution

FirstBank

264 Union Blvd, Lakewood, CO 80228

Type of Report:

Regularly Scheduled Filing

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Report Period Covered from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023
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MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Full Name of the Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $6,439.83   (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date Amount Name Address Employer Occupation
Election-

eering

1 3/8/2023 $ 200.00 Kip Kolkmeier 2070 Willow Ln, Lakewood, CO 80215 Retired Retired No

2 3/19/2023 $ 104.39 Barbara Kolkmeier 2070 Willow Ln, Lakewood, CO 80215 Retired Retired No

3 3/19/2023 $ 519.94
Jessica Warlick  *** Excess

refunded ***

3701 West 49th Street, Roeland Park, KS

66205
The Family Conservancy

Early Care and Education

Specialist
No

4 3/19/2023 $ 100.00 Kristin Rein 6561 Artemis Lane, West Linn, OR 97068 Unemployed Unemployed No

5 3/19/2023 $ 5.00 Zoe Rein Unemployed Unemployed No

6 3/20/2023 $ 400.00 Allan Hallquist 17 Janssen Place, Kansas City, MO 64109 Hallquist Law Firm, LLC Attorney No

7 3/21/2023 $ 50.00 Adam Snyder
1874 Denver West Ct , Apt 623, Lakewood,

CO 80401
FirstBank Finance No

8 3/21/2023 $ 104.39 Chris Sylvain
1001 W 120th Ave, Ste 207, Westminster,

CO 80234
Polson IP Law PC Attorney No

9 3/21/2023 $ 260.22 Donna Shatava 5668 Erik Lane, Shoreview, MN 55126 VitalConnect
Sr. Director, Human

Resources
No

10 3/21/2023 $ 50.00 Katja Walton 1657 S. Field Ct., Lakewood, CO 80232 Relay Graduate School Managing Director No

11 3/22/2023 $ 260.22 Gary Rosenthal 3504 Barkwood Lane, Frisco, TX 75033 Unemployed Unemployed No

12 3/22/2023 $ 250.00 John Rosenthal 3504 Barkwood Lane, Frisco, TX 75033 Hatco Operations No

13 3/22/2023 $ 104.39 John Warlick 3701 W 49th st, Roeland Park, KS 66205 Accenture Consultant No

14 3/22/2023 $ 104.39 Meredith Badler 1754 S Grant St, A5, Denver, CO 80210 Unemployed Unemployed No

15 3/22/2023 $ 50.00 Michael Fielding
4909 S Necessary Ct, Blue Springs, MO

64015
Husch Blackwell LLP Attorney No

16 3/23/2023 $ 104.39 James Ash
7000 Lee's Summit Rd, Kansas City, MO

64136
Unemployed Unemployed No

17 3/23/2023 $ 250.00 Michael Phillips 804 NE Stock Ct, Blue Springs, MO 64014 Unemployed Unemployed No

18 3/23/2023 $ 104.39 Michael Thompson 6244 Northlake Drive, Parkville, MO 64152 Unemployed Unemployed No

19 3/23/2023 $ 100.00 Tom Keefe
1849 S. Lee St, Unit A, Lakewood, CO

80232
Unemployed Unemployed No

20 3/24/2023 $ 50.00 Michael Tamburini
5545 Falmouth Road, Suite 1600, Fairway,

KS 66205
Levy Craig Attorney No

21 3/25/2023 $ 100.00 David Rein 6310 Gabrielle Drive, Lincoln, NE 68526 Unemployed Unemployed No

22 3/27/2023 $ 400.00 Karl Zobrist
1232 Stratford Road, Kansas City, MO

64113
Dentons US LLP Attorney No

Page 2



MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS - Continued

# Date Amount Name Address Employer Occupation
Election-

eering

23 3/27/2023 $ 104.39 Kevin Yoshida 923 9th Street, Golden, CO 80401 k2y.design Architect No

24 3/28/2023 $ 52.45 Scott Martin
4801 Main Street, Suite 1000, Kansas City,

MO 64112
Husch Blackwell Attorney No

25 4/5/2023 $ 100.00  Cynthia Baroway 1860 Glen Dale Drive, Lakewood, CO 80215
University of Colorado

Denver
Executive Director No

26 4/5/2023 $ 104.42 William Marino
1320 South Foothill Drive, Lakewood, CO

80228
SJI, Ltd.

Management & Strategic

Communications
No

27 4/11/2023 $ 260.59  Arjun Sanga 5503 Upland Trail,  Middleton , WI 53562 WiSys Administrator No

28 4/16/2023 $ 400.00 John Miller
4919 Saint Annes Drive, Middleton, WI

53597
UW-Madison Adminstrator No

29 4/21/2023 $ 50.00 Brian Martin
2709 West 48th Terrace, Westwood, KS

66205
Polsinelli PC Conflicts Counsel No

30 4/24/2023 $ 26.34 Shirin Chahal PO Box 1163, Nederland, CO 80466 Howard O. Bernstein, P.C. Attorney No

31 4/24/2023 $ 104.42 Todd Decker 15203 Maple St., Overland Park, KS 66223 TripleBlind Software Engineer No

32 4/25/2023 $ 26.34 Porter Arneill
2146 New Hampshire, Lawrence, KS

66046-3046
City of Lawrence

Parks and Recreation

Assistant Director
No

33 4/27/2023 $ 100.00 Mark Benedict
5909 N. Ames Avenue, KANSAS CITY, MO

64151
Husch Blackwell Attorney No

34 4/28/2023 $ 52.37 Denise Dantzler
121 Delaware Street, Apt 134, Kansas City,

MO 64105
BoMc Attorney No

35 4/28/2023 $ 50.00 Greg Minana 58 kingsbury, St Louis, MO 63112 Husch Blackwell Attorney No

36 4/29/2023 $ 30.00 Derek Ward 8604 Maywood Ave, Raytown, MO 64138 Unemployed Unemployed No

37 4/30/2023 $ 104.42 Ron Giersch
4200 Somerset Dr, Suite 245, Prairie

Village, KS 66208
Giersch and Associates Insurance Services No

38 5/1/2023 $ 400.00 Ann Nye 11005 Alhambra St, Leawood, KS 66211 Retired Retired No

39 5/1/2023 $ 250.00 Kathrun Bussing 12814 Cedar St, Leawood, KS 66209 Retired Retired No

40 5/1/2023 $ 250.00 Richard Beheler 4904 NW 87th St, Kansas City, MO 64154 South and Associates Attorney No

41 5/2/2023 $ 52.37 Terrance Summers 5009 Wyandotte St, KCMO, MO 64112 Polsinelli PC Attorney No

42 5/3/2023 $ 200.00 John Sykora 3343 West 193rd Street, Stilwell, AR 66085 MWM Advisor No

43 5/8/2023 $ 50.00 Roger Low Trailhead Institute CEO No
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NON-MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Full Name of the Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS $0.00       (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date
Fair Market

Value
Name Address Description Employer Occupation

Election-

eering

No Details to Report
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EXPENDITURES

Full Name of the Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

TOTAL EXPENDITURES ($773.70)   (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

# Date Amount Name Address Purpose
Election-

eering

1 3/12/2023 $ 192.00 Dave Rein

Reimbursement for website domain and

hosting purchased from Wix.com, 500 Terry A

Francois Boulevard Sixth Floor, San Francisco,

CA 94158, Inv #1045132921

No

2 3/12/2023 $ 30.55 Dave Rein
Reimbursement for office supplies purchased

at Target, 460 S Vance St Lakewood, CO  80226
No

3 3/13/2023 $ 44.00 Glenda Sinks For Lakewood PO Box 151236, Lakewood, CO 80226 Cost of PO Box No

4 3/22/2023 $ 110.00 Marissa Miller 4554 Beach Ct, Denver, CO 80211 Logo design No

5 3/23/2023 $ 119.94 Jessica Warlick 3701 West 49th Street, Roeland Park, KS 66205
Refund of excess donation on 3/19/2023,

mailed check on 3/23/23
No

6 4/3/2023 $ 57.37 Donor Box/Rebel Idealist, LLC 601 King St, Ste 200, Alexandria, VA 22314 Fee for donation processing No

7 4/20/2023 $ 19.35 Dave Rein

Reimbursement for Candidate Badge

purchased from The Personal Touch, 9150 W.

Jewell Ave, #1,  Lakewood CO 80232, Inv 40673

No

8 5/8/2023 $ 200.49 Donor Box/Rebel Idealist, LLC 50 3rd st. Ste 900, San Francisco, CA 94103 Fees for donation processing No
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LOANS

Full Name of the Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS $5,000.00   (Total amount is calculated based on the entries below.)

Name Address

Loan amount at

the beginning of

the reporting

period

Amount received

this reporting

period

Amount repaid

this reporting

period

Loan balance at

the end of the

reporting period

Dave Rein $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 1,000.00

Dave Rein $ 0.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 0.00 $ 4,000.00
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CANDIDATE COMMITTEE FUNDS TRANSFER

This form is used by candidate committees established by the same committee for a different public office
intending to transfer existing funds from an existing committee as defined by the Lakewood Municipal Code.

Full Name of the Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

Committee Physical Address
Mailing Address (If different

than physical)
Phone FAX EMail

Amount of

Transfer

No Transfers to Report
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DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee Dave Rein For Lakewood

Reporting Period from 3/8/2023 through 5/8/2023

Loans - Outstanding Balance $ 5,000.00

TOTALS DETAILED SUMMARY

A
Funds on Hand at the Beginning of Reporting Period

(Includes previous period committee funds transfered)
$ 0.00

B Total Monetary Contributions $ 6,439.83

C Received from Loans $ 5,000.00

D Beginning Amount, Total Monetary Contributions, and Loan Received (line A + line B + line C) $ 11,439.83

E Total Non-Monetary Contributions (not in totals) $ 0.00

F Expenditures ($ 773.70)

G Loan Payments $ 0.00

H Expenditures and Loan Payments (line F + line D) ($ 773.70)

I Transfers $ 0.00

J Funds on Hand at the End of Reporting Period (line D + line H + line I) $ 10,666.13

Registered Agent's or Representative's Name

                     OR
Barbara Kolkmeier

Candidate's Name

Date Signed and Submitted Thursday, May 11, 2023 at 9:15 AM

I certify that I have read and understand the campaign finance code, Chapter 2.54 "Campaign and Political Finance in Municpal Elections" of the

Lakewood Municipal Code.

By submitting this form, I am certifying the above information to be true and correct, to the best of my knowledge.
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